DIN Rail Mount Two-WireTransmitters DSCT
For information call 800-444-7644208
DSCT37
Thermocouple Input Transmitters
Figure 1: DSCT37 Block Diagram
▲
   Features
� Interfaces to Types J, K, T, E, R, S, B, and N

Silicon- 0.1% Magnesium
Standards: DIN IEC 584, ANSI MC96-1-82, JIS C 1602-1981
Ordering Information
Model Input Range Accuracy(1) Type�
TC
NOTES:
(1) Includes conformity, hysteresis, repeatability and CJC error.
DSCT37J-01 J -100°C to +760°C ±0.05% ±0.43°C
(-148°F to +1400°F)
DSCT37K-02 K -100°C to +1350°C ±0.05% ±0.73°C
(-148°F to +2462°F)
DSCT37T-03 T -100°C to +400°C ±0.05% ±0.25°C
(-148°F to +752°F)
DSCT37E-04 E 0°C to +900°C ±0.05% ±0.45°C
(+32°F to +1652°F)
DSCT37R-05 R 0°C to +1750°C ±0.05% ±0.88°C
(+32°F to +3182°F)
DSCT37S-06 S 0°C to +1750°C ±0.05% ±0.88°C
(+32°F to +3182°F)
DSCT37B-07 B 0°C to +1800°C ±0.05% ±0.90°C
(+32°F to +3272°F)
DSCT37N-08 N -100°C to +1300°C ±0.05% ±0.70°C
(-148°F to +2372°F)